P R O D U C T  D ATA
The family of Triaxial CCLD* Accelerometer Type 4529 replaces the
extremely popular Type 4506 family, using the same flexible
mounting accessories to save set-up time and ensure accurate local
coordination. Due to their high dynamic range, the accelerometers
cover a wide range of applications, including on-road and modal
testing.
* CCLD: Constant current line drive, also known as DeltaTron (IEPE compatible)

-0
7
Ordering Information
Types 4529-B and 4529-B-001 Triaxial CCLD Accelerometers
include the following accessories:
• Carrying Box
• Individual Calibration Chart
• One Mounting Clip
Optional Accessories
YJ-0216 Mounting Wax
WB-1453 CCLD Power Supply
UA-1408 Set of 100 Mounting Clips
UA-1473 Set of 100 Swivel Base Clips
UA-1480 Spirit Level for Swivel Base
UA-1474 Set of 100 Mounting Clips with thick base
DV-0460 Calibration Clip
UA-1563 Set of 5 High-temperature Mounting Clips
UA-1417 Set of 25 Dummy Accelerometers for mass loading
WA-1705 10–32 UNF to SMB adaptor
UA-2108-060 LAN-XI Front Panel, Triaxial Accelerometer (6 ch.)
UA-2108-120 LAN-XI Front Panel, Triaxial Accelerometer (12 ch.)
CABLES*
AO-0526-x-yyy Cable with 4-pin Microtech to 3 × BNC connectors,
90 °C (194 °F)
AO-0527-x-yyy Cable with 4-pin Microtech to 3 × 10−32 UNF
connectors, 90 °C (194 °F)
AO-0528-x-yyy Cable with 4-pin Microtech to
4-pin Microtech connectors, 90 °C (194 °F)
AO-0534-x-yyy Cable with 4-pin Microtech to 3 × BNC connectors,
125 °C (257 °F)
AO-0740-x-yyy Cable with 4-pin Microtech to 3 × 10–32 UNF
connectors, 125 °C (257 °F)
AO-0714-x-yyy Cable with 4-pin Microtech to
4-pin Microtech connectors, 250 °C (482 °F)
AO-0536-x-yyy Cable with 37-pin D-range subconnector to 2 × 4-pin
Microtech, 10 m (33 ft) 90 °C (194 °F)
CALIBRATION
4529-CAF Accredited Calibration
4529-CAI Accredited Initial Calibration
4529-CFF Factory Standard Calibration with Calibration Chart
4529-CTF Traceable Calibration
* x = D (decimetres) or M (metres)
yyy = length in decimetres or metres
for example, AO-0526-D-050 is 50 decimetres long
Brüel & Kjær Sound & Vibration Measurement A/S
DK-2850 Nærum · Denmark · Telephone: +45 77 41 20 00 · Fax: +45 45 80 14 05
www.bksv.com · info@bksv.com
Local representatives and service organizations worldwide